
  
 
 

GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED 
VidyutBhavan, Race Course, Vadodara, India – 390007. Ph. 91-265-0000000 

CIN: U40100GJ1993SGC019988 
e-mail: cepnp.gsecl@gebmail.com Website: www.gsecl.in 

 
Corrigendum 6 

Tender No. No. GSECL/ PP/ RE & BD/60 MW Solar PV/ Dtd 22.10.2021 

Tender ID: 487946 

Sub: Bid for Design, Engineering, Supply, Procurement, Installation, Commissioning, 
Operation and Maintenance of 60 MW solar Photovoltaic grid connected power 
plant around various substations of GETCO of Bhachau Taluka of Kutchh, District 
in the State of Gujarat”. 

 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Description Existing Revised 

1 Last Date and Time for online bid 
submission 

07.01.2022.  
16:00 Hrs. 

17.01.2022.  
16:00 Hrs. 

2 Last Date and Time for Physical Bid 
with all relevant document 
submission(By RPAD or Speed Post) 

17.01.2022  
16:00 Hrs. 

24.01.2022  
16:00 Hrs. 

  

Any further clarifications in this regard may be addressed to the Company at; 

    1) cepnp.gsecl@gebmail.com 
    2) acepnp.gsecl@gebmail.com 
    3) sere.gsecl@gebmail.com 
    4) eesolar2.gsecl@gebmail.com 

Be remain updated with GSECL and N-Procure website for any further notices/ 
amendments / clarification till opening of the Tender. 

 
 
  For and On Behalf Of GSECL, 

   
    -sd/-     
(D.M.Jethva) 
Chief Engineer (P&P), 
GSECL: CO: Vadodara. 
                                                                              


